1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. .... as follows:

- 1.2 Page 5, line 28, delete "<u>7829.3200</u>" and insert "<u>7829.1600</u>"
- 1.3 Page 6, line 3, delete everything after "<u>a</u>" and insert "<u>penalty of not less than \$100 and</u>
- 1.4 not more than \$1,000"
- 1.5 Page 6, line 4, delete "<u>a</u>" and insert "<u>each</u>"
- 1.6 Page 11, line 28, delete "<u>You and</u>" and after "<u>your</u>" insert "<u>natural gas or electricity</u>"